13
North/South America
Tel: +1 812 285 0055
E-mail: mis@harwin.com
Europe/Middle East
Tel: +44 (0) 23 9237 0451
E-mail: mis@harwin.co.uk
Asia/Pacific
Tel: +65 779 4909
E-mail: mis@harwin.com.sg
SPA
C
ERS
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
18
20
25
30
R30-6010402 R30-6200414 R30-6400400 R40-6000402 R40-6610400 R30-9400400
R30-6010502 R30-6200514 R30-6400500 R40-6000502 R40-6610500 R30-9400500
R30-6010602 R30-6200614 R30-6400600 R40-6000602 R40-6610600 R30-9400600
R30-6010702 R30-6200714 R30-6400700 R40-6000702 R40-6610700 R30-9400700
R30-6010802 R30-6200814 R30-6400800 R40-6000802 R40-6610800 R30-9400800
R30-6010902 R30-6200914 R30-6400900 R40-6000902 R40-6610900 R30-9400900
R30-6011002 R30-6201014 R30-6401000 R40-6001002 R40-6611000 R30-9401000
R30-6011102 R30-6201114 R30-6401100 R40-6001102 R40-6611100 R30-9401100
R30-6011202 R30-6201214 R30-6401200 R40-6001202 R40-6611200 R30-9401200
R30-6011302 R30-6201314 R30-6401300 R40-6001302 R40-6611300 R30-9401300
R30-6011402 R30-6201414 R30-6401400 R40-6001402 R40-6611400 R30-9401400
R30-6011502 R30-6201514 R30-6401500 R40-6001502 R40-6611500 R30-9401500
R30-6011602 R30-6201614 R30-6401600 R40-6001602 R40-6611600 R30-9401600
R30-6011802 R30-6201814 R30-6401800 R40-6001802 R40-6611800 R30-9401800
R30-6012002 R30-6202014 R30-6402000 R40-6002002 R40-6612000 R30-9402000
R30-6012502 R30-6202514 R30-6402500 R40-6002502 R40-6612500 R30-9402500
R30-6013002 R30-6203014 R40-6003002 R40-6613000
3.18 R6380-02
6.35 R6381-02
9.53 R6382-02
12.70 R6383-02
Ø3.3mm Ø3.2mm Ø3.2mm Ø4.4mm Ø4.55mm Ø3.0mm
R30-6010302 R30-6200314 R30-6400300 R40-6000302 R40-6610300 R30-9400300
Inside Dia.
Ø4.75mm Ø5mm Ø6mm Ø6.5mm Ø8mm 6.5mm A/FOutside Dia.
M3 M3 M3 M4 M4 No. 6 self tappingThread
Style
Brass Aluminium Plastic Brass Plastic PlasticMaterial
Length (mm) Order Code
C L E A R A N C E
S P A C E R S
● Brass-nickel plated
● Aluminium, protective coating
● Non standards available please contact Technical Sales
for a quotation
● Special body lengths can be manufactured by specifying
the length in the order code:
Example: R44-100XX02, where XX denotes the body
length in mm.